
2023/2024 Fall & Winter Schedule  
Juan de Fuca Arena 

1767 Island Highway 
(Subject to change) 

 

NO SKATING DATES LISTED ON WEBSITE *Dates/Times Subject to Change 
*Indicates session is taught by a coach 

Last day of skating before holiday break - December 22 
Winter Break December 23- January 6 

First week back on the ice – Jan 8 

3 

Group A & B (Start Date:  Sept 5, 2023    End Date:  March 24, 2024) 
Monday    

4:15pm - 5:00pm – Group A & B Off-Ice class * 
5:15pm – 5:25pm – Group A & B Edge Class* 
5:25pm – 5:55pm – Group A & B Freeskate 
5:55pm - 6:10pm – Group A & B Skills/Dance* 

Thursday  
4:15pm – Group A & B Off Ice Start Time 
4:30pm - 5:00pm – Group A & B Off-Ice class 
5:30pm - 5:40pm – Group A & B Edge class* 
5:40pm - 6:15pm – Group A & B Freeskate 
6:15pm - 6:25pm – Group A & B Skills/Dance class * 

Sunday (Group B only)  
3:00pm - 3:40pm – Group B Freeskate 
3:40pm - 3:50pm – Group B Skills Class* 

 
 
 

Schedule Change: 
Thursday Sept 7 & 14, 2023 
5:30-6:25 pm - Group A/B 

 
Monday Sept 11, 2023 
5:15-6:10 pm - Group A/B 
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Start & End Dates 
Group A,B,C,D Sessions  

• Start Tuesday Sept 5, 2023  
• End Sunday March 24, 2024 

CanSkate Fall Sessions  
• Starts Monday Sept 18, Thursday Sept 21, Saturday Sept 23, 2023.   
• End Thursday Dec 21, 2023 

Registration for winter sessions (Jan-Mar 2024) for CanSkate will be offered late fall. 
 
No Skating Dates: 

• Sunday Oct 8, 2023 - Thanksgiving 
• Tuesday Oct 31, 2023 - Hallowe'en 
• Thursday Nov 9 & Fri Nov 10, 2023 - Hockey Tournament  
• Saturday Nov 11, 2023 - Remembrance Day 
• Friday Dec 15 to Wed Dec 20, 2023 - Winter Wonderland JDF Arena 
• Saturday Dec 23 to Saturday Jan 6, 2024 - Holiday break 
• Friday Jan 19 & Sat Jan 20, 2024 - Pacific Cup hockey tournament 
• Sunday Jan 21, 2024 - revised schedule 

(Start time 4:00pm therefore NO Group B/kids Synchro session this day) 
• Monday Feb 19, 2024 - Family Day 
• Sunday March 24, 2024 – Last Day of JDFSC Winter Ice Schedule 

 
Star 6 to Gold "Tentative" Assessment dates: 

• Sunday Dec 3, 2023 
• Sunday Mar 3, 2024 

 
Fundraising: 

• Bottle Drive Tentatively set for Saturday September 30th  
• Stay tuned about Purdy’s Chocolates, Salad Dressing & Okanagan Apple Fundraisers 

 
Santa Clause Parade 

• Saturday November 25th We will need help decorating the float and encourage 
skaters and family to come and walk the parade route with us. 

 


